
Sponsors:


Strong-Turner Alumni Chapter


 of the 


ASU Alumni Association


 ASU-Office of Multicultural Affairs


Delta Studies Center 


 


DATE:  THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2010


TIME:   5:30—8:30 PM


(a short program will begin at 6:00 pm)


 


Speaker:  


Wortham Family


Trumann, Arkansas


 


PLACE:   ASU ARMORY


 


Please make plans to join us.  For more information you may contact any member of the planning committee:


 


Angela Barber-Austin (angelafire_77_99@yahoo.com)


Dr. Cherisse Jones-Branch (crjones@astate.edu)


Ruby Henderson (ruby 722003@yahoo.com)


Billie J. Hill (billiejh@suddenlink.net)


Ivory Jenkins (ijenkins1911@yahoo.com)


Jajuan Johnson (jajuan@arkansasheritage.org)


Kimberly Johnson (krjohns@astate.edu)


Sharon Lee (slee@astate.edu)


Jerrod Lockhart (� HYPERLINK "mailto:jlockhar@astate.edu" �jlockhar@astate.edu�)


Dr. J. W. Mason (jmason@astate.edu)


Dr. Pat Walls (� HYPERLINK "mailto:pwalls@astate.edu" �pwalls@astate.edu�)


Joyette White (jwhite@astate.edu)


Mary Williams(� HYPERLINK "mailto:marymarywill@yahoo.com" �marymarywill@yahoo.com�)


Clarence E. Wright (clarence.wright@smail.astate.du)


Peggy R. Wright (pwright@astate.edu)


or call 


972-2325 


if you would like to provide a dish.








 





5th Annual Soul Food Day 2010


“African-American Legacy and Tradition  Growing our Own Food:  From Garden to Table”











